Section 8
Tubing & Fittings
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp. 20008-842
HOLLOW SCREWS # 7643 - SHORT THREAD
Formerly # 7623 A
NOM. SIZE
ACROSS
FLATS
TUBE O.D.
THREAD DIA. DATA mm BANJO
NOM. SIZEd2 l1 d1 l3 Head Height
3 12 4 & 5 M 8 x 1 8.5 4 17 5 4 & 5
4 14 6 M 10 x 1 8.5 5.5 19 6 6
6 17 8 M 12 x 1.5 11 7 24 6 8
8 19 10 M 14 x 1.5 11 9 26 6 10
10 22 12 M 16 x 1.5 11 11 28 6 12
13 24 15 M 18 x 1.5 11 13 32 6 15
HOLLOW SCREWS # 7643 S - LONG THREAD
Formerly # 7623 C
NOM. SIZE
ACROSS
FLATS
TUBE O.D.
THREAD DIA. DATA mm BANJO
NOM. SIZEd2 l1 d1 l3 Head Height
4 14 6 M 10 x 1 12.5 5.5 23 6 6
6 17 8 M 12 x 1.5 15 7 28 6 8
8 19 10 M 14 x 1.5 17 9 32 6 10
10 22 12 M 16 x 1.5 19 11 36 6 13
13 24 15 M 18 x 1.5 21 13 42 6 15
BANJO FITTINGS # 7642 B
NOM. SIZE TUBE
O.D.
DATA mm Use With
HOLLOW SCREW
NOM. SIZER d3 d1 t l1 b
5 8 5.15 8 6 14 8 3
6 8.5 6.15 10 6 16 10 4
8 10 8.15 12 6 18 12 6
10 12 10.15 14 6 20 14 8
12 14 12.15 16 6 22 16 10
15 16 15.15 18 6 24 20 13
*Please note: Banjo Fitting Nominal Size does NOT equal Hollow Screws Nominal Size
How to Order
Item #: 7643
Size: 10
Quantity: 25
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	2: Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
	3: Stainless Steel, Brass, Plastic, Aluminum
	4: Wrenches
	5: Cutting Tools
	6: Measuring Tools
	7: British
	8: Tubing & Fittings
	8A: Hydraulic Tubing & Compression Fittings
	8-802: HYDRAULIC TUBING AND COMPRESSION FITTINGS
	8-803
	8-804: STEEL SEAMLESS HYDRAULIC TUBING # 2391
	8-805
	8-806: STAINLESS STEEL SEAMLESS HYDRAULIC TUBING # 2391 A4 & COPPER TUBING # 1786A-CU
	8-807: COPPER TUBING # 1786B-CU & BENDING EQUIPMENT FOR HYDRAULIC TUBING # 2391 S
	8-808: HYDRAULIC TUBE SLEEVES # 3861 D
	8-809: HYDRAULIC TUBE NUTS # 3870 M
	8-810: STRAIGHT UNIONS # 2353 G
	8-811: ELBOW UNIONS # 2353 W